
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: V1 - X2 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tyler Toline Fairoaks, Ca 16 KAW 1 2 

2. Blaise Sommers Elk Grove, Ca 216 KAW 3 1 

3. Kyle Cameron Lake Havasu City, Az 224 KAW 2 5 

4. "nasty" Nic Verdone Lake Havasu City, Az 007 KAW 4 4 

5. Hayden Item Discovery Bay, Ca 505 KAW 6 3 

6. Tom Yamamoto Danville, Ca 21 KAW 5 7 

7. Anthony Mechada Hillmar, Ca 4 KAW 7 6 

8. Doug Wolff Modesto, Ca X KAW 99 99 
 

RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP4 4-Stroke N/A-Expert/Vet 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tyler Shinko Thousand Oaks, Ca 418 KAW 1 1 

2. Bryan Hsu Gilroy, Ca 24 KAW 2 2 

Class: Ski GP2 Open - Veteran 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Krissy Vaughn Volcano, Ca 50 KOM 2 1 

2. Pete Zernik Sacramento, Ca 149 BUL 1 3 

3. Greg Clark Simi Valley, Ca 914 KAW 3 2 

4. Dereck Mendoza Visalia, Ca 9 KAW 4 4 

Class: Ski GP2 Open - Expert 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Thomas Pagen Gardnerville, Nv 702 KOM 2 2 

2. Seth Fuhrman Stockton, Ca 605 TRN 1 3 

3. Tallon Chambers Livermore, Ca 831 KAW DNS 1 

4. Josh Vidal Milpitas, Ca 62 KAW 3 DNS
 

RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: V3 - 550 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Bryson Olson Truckee, Ca 27 KAW 1 1 

2. Michael Prodanivich Marysville, Ca SRB2 KAW 2 2 

3. Eddie Eagleton Oakdale, Ca 681 KAW 4 3 

4. Austin Richardson Lodi, Ca 11 KAW 5 5 

5. Travis Kinney Reno, Nv 910 KAW 3 9 

6. Jason Hannegan Porterville, Ca 353 KAW 9 4 

7. Mark Hanjes Walnut Creek, Ca 77 KAW 7 7 

Mossdale - Round 9 Lathrop  
8/3/2019  
RACE RESULTS  
Printed: 8/6/2019 8:48:35 AM 

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM  Page 1 



Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

8. Kenny Wong Gilroy, Ca 13 KAW 10 6 

9. Matt Gerwin Gibsonburg, Oh 33 KAW 8 8 

10. Jason Hamilton Modesto, Ca 929 KAW 6 11 

11. Kevin Kreeger Discovery Bay, Ca 595 KAW 11 10 

 

RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: R/A GP4 N/A Stock - Expert 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Michael McFarlane Elk Grove, Ca 66 YAM 1 1 
Class: R/A GP1 Open - Pro/Expert 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dan Silva Turlock, Ca 866 KAW 1 1 

2. Rob Asmega Jr. Pacifica, Ca 81 SEA 3 2 

3. Mike Habel Discovery Bay, Ca 983 KAW 2 3 
Class: R/A GP3 F/I Stock - Expert 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Troy Leseney Yucca Valley, Ca 72 YAM 1 1 

2. Colin Richards Anaheim, Ca 19 YAM 2 2 

3. Joseph Tanner Petaluma, Ca 32 YAM 3 3 

 

RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: Sport GP1 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jacob Leu Fresno, Ca 511 YAM 1 2 

2. Norm Yee Sacramento, Ca 951 YAM 3 1 

3. David Milligan Wilton, Ca X YAM 2 4 

4. Benz Nendolf Fairfield, Ca 328 YAM 5 3 

5. Joe Jennings Elk Grove, Ca 11 OTH 4 DNS
 

RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: V2 - 650/750 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Bryson Olson Truckee, Ca 27 KAW 1 1 

2. James Hendry Lake Havasu City, Az 117 KAW 2 2 

3. Michael Prodanivich Marysville, Ca SRB2 KAW 5 3 

4. Casey Kleeschutte Newcastle, Ca 4 YAM 4 4 

5. Jo Ochoa Yucca, Az 428 KAW 3 5 

6. Jared Conder Fresno, Ca 419 KAW 6 6 

7. Tyler Freymond Marysville, Ca 821 KAW 8 7 
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

8. Mario Messinese Escalon, Ca 396 KAW 7 8 

9. Chris Whitsitt Pleasanton, Ca 855 KAW 10 8 

10. Bailey Forsyth Loomic, Ca 69 KAW 9 10 

11. Gabriel Borrero Manteca, Ca X KAW 11 DNS

 

RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP1 Open - Pro/Expert 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Pete Zernik Sacramento, Ca 149 BUL 1 1 

2. Brock Austin Bountiful, Ut 11 BUL DNS 2 

Class: Ski GP3 2-Stroke - Expert 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tallon Chambers Livermore, Ca 831 KAW 1 1 

2. Caleb Kile Bishop, Ca 26 BUL 3 2 

3. Seth Fuhrman Stockton, Ca 495 KAW 2 4 

4. Bob Vassallo Rocklin, Ca 55 KAW 4 3 

5. Matt Rollings Sparks, Nv 812 KAW 5 5 

6. Racin' Mason Dietz Santa Rosa, Ca 6 YAM 6 6 

Class: Ski GP3 2-Stroke Junior 13-14 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 1 1 

2. Justin Navarro San Ramon, Ca 580 KAW 2 2 

 

RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: V3 - 550 - Womans 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Bri Tate Reno, Nv 13 KAW 1 1 

2. Britni Tallerico Sparks, Nv 910 KAW 2 2 

3. Krisdy Riddle El Sobrante, Ca 33 KAW 3 3 

4. Shannon Byrd Lathrop, Ca 6 KAW 5 4 

5. Jianna Ganem Discovery Bay, Ca 595 KAW 4 5 

 

RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: Sport GP2 Spec 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Norm Yee Sacramento, Ca 951 YAM 1 1 

2. Nick Leseney Yucca Valley, Ca 17 SEA 2 2 

3. Josh Vidal Milpitas, Ca 15 YAM 3 3 

4. Kyle Cameron Lake Havasu City, Az 224 KAW 6 4 
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

5. Jacob Leu Fresno, Ca 511 YAM 5 6 

6. Tony Parker San Diego, Ca 23 YAM 4 7 

7. Tom Yamamoto Danville, Ca 21 KAW 7 5 

8. "nasty" Nic Verdone Lake Havasu City, Az 007 KAW 10 8 

9. Rodney Bradshaw Stocton, Ca 3 YAM 9 9 

10. Michael McFarlane Elk Grove, Ca 200 SEA 11 10 

11. David Milligan Wilton, Ca X YAM 12 11 

12. Natalia Giuliano Bakersfield, Ca 661 YAM 8 DNS
 

RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP5 Stock - Junior 13-14 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 1 1 

2. Justin Navarro San Ramon, Ca 580 KAW 2 2 

3. Jaedyn Miller Wilton, Ca 18 KAW 3 3 

4. Demi Silva Turlock, Ca 08 KAW 4 4 

 

RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: R/A GP5 Spark/EX 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jackie Harden Valley Springs, Ca 211 SEA 1 1 

Class: R/A GP6 800 LTD 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jim Alamillo Palmdale, Ca 222 SEA 1 2 

2. Nick Leseney Yucca Valley, Ca 3 SEA 3 1 

3. Chad Campbell San Leandro, Ca 51 SEA 2 3 

4. Doug Wolff Modesto, Ca 33 SEA 5 4 

5. Thomas Pagen Gardnerville, Nv 101 SEA 4 5 

6. Krissy Vaughn Volcano, Ca 9 SEA 99 99 
 

RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP5 Stock - Novice 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tallon Chambers Livermore, Ca 831 KAW 1 2 

2. Seth Fuhrman Stockton, Ca 495 KAW 3 1 

3. Kyle Kreeger Discovery Bay, Ca 298 KAW 2 3 

4. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 5 4 

5. Tyler Shinko Thousand Oaks, Ca 418 KAW 4 5 

6. Racin' Mason Dietz Santa Rosa, Ca 771 YAM 8 6 
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

7. Brian Holland Grande, Az 28 KAW 10 7 

8. Mike Brickner Mountain View, Ca 8 YAM 9 8 

9. James Hendry Lake Havasu City, Az 117 KAW 6 DNS

10. Casey Kleeschutte Newcastle, Ca 4 YAM 7 DNS
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